Trade Name

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

24/7 Food Mart

Other License Applications for

Ordinance & License Meeting to be held on May 29, 2019

Common Council to be held on June 4, 2019

Invited Agent Name

Kulwant Grewal

Page: 1

Applying for License

Class "A" Beer & Cider

5 Points Brew & Sweets

Mark Knudsen

Class "B" Beer & Class C Wine Combo

Aldi #49 Linda Best "Class A" Beer & Liquor Retail

Best Cab Co. Jimmy W. Stephens Taxi Cab Company
Comments: Application for the licensing of 5 Taxi Cabs.

Best Cab Co. Jimmy W. Stephens Taxi Cab Driver

Buffalo Wild Wings Grill & Bar
Buffalo Wild Wings Grill & Bar

Daniel G. Cullen
Daniel G. Cullen

"Class B" Beer & Liquor Combo
Juke Box

Carroll University - Dance Only

Amanda Schellinger

Dance

Chancery Pub & Restaurant

Sonya Shaw

"Class B" Beer & Liquor Combo

Chicken Palace

Comments:

// Maricela Gonzalez

*License Renewal - Invited due to Failed Compliance Check in 2018.

Class "B" Beer & Class C Wine Combo

Chili's Grill & Bar

Lauren A. Woboril

"Class B" Beer & Liquor Combo

Cigarette Depot

Yash D. Patel

"Class A" Beer & Liquor Retalil

City News & Video

Benjamin Bishop

Adult Oriented Establishment

DC's Tap
DC's Tap

Comments:

DC's Tap
DC's Tap

Daniel J. Mindiola Sr.

Daniel J. Mindiola Sr.
1 Dart Board & 1 Video Game

Daniel J. Mindiola Sr.
Daniel J. Mindiola Sr.

"Class B" Beer & Liquor Combo

Amusement Games & Devices

Juke Box

Pool Table - Coin Operated

Discount Liquor

Comments:

v/ Rosie Uecke

*License Renewal - Invited due to Failed Compliance Check in 2018.

"Class A" Beer & Liquor Retail

Fletcher Arms

Sean C. Eaton

Secondhand Article Dealer

Foxx View Lanes

Comments:

Foxx View Lanes

v/ Michael Hoehnen

*License Renewal - Invited due to Failed Compliance Check in 2018.

Michael Hoehnen

"Class B" Beer & Liquor Combo

Amusement Games & Devices



Trade Name

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

Comments:

Foxx View Lanes
Foxx View Lanes
Foxx View Lanes

Foxx View Lanes

Other License Applications for

Ordinance & License Meeting to be held on May 29, 2019

Common Council to be held on June 4, 2019

Invited Agent Name

Page: 2

Applying for License

18 Amusement Games/Devices to include: 1 Race game, 3 Crane games, 5 Pinball machines, 4 Video games (2
Golden T, 1 Simpson Bowling, 1 Big Buck), 1 Skeeball, 3 Dart boards, 1 Shuffle board.

Michael Hoehnen
Michael Hoehnen
Michael Hoehnen

Michael Hoehnen

Bowling Lanes

Dance

Juke Box

Pool Table - Coin Operated

Game Stop #6355

Troy Crawford

Secondhand Article Dealer

Grand Ave Hometown

// Sukhjit Singh

Class "A" Beer & Cider

Comments: *License Renewal - Invited due to Failed Compliance Check in 2018.
Kwik Trip #436 Shanon J. Clark Successor/Change Of Agent
La Cabana Karla Salinas Class "B" Beer

La Casa De Esperanza

La Casa De Esperanza

Maria J. Carrillo

Maria J. Carrillo

"Class B" Beer & Liquor Combo

Dance

Let's Roll Tobacco & Liquor

v/ Sarah E. Cramer

"Class A" Beer & Liquor Retail

Comments: *License Renewal - Invited due to Failed Compliance Check in 2018.

Lincoln Pub Raymond W. Preuss "Class B" Beer & Liquor Combo

Los Tacos v/ Juan A. Gutierrez Class "B" Beer & Class C Wine Combo
Comments: *License Renewal - Invited due to Failed Compliance Check in 2018.

Magellan's ‘/ Daniel L. Italiano, Jr "Class B" Beer & Liquor Combo
Comments: *License Renewal - Invited due to Failed Compliance Check in 2018.

Magellan's Daniel L. Italiano, Jr Amusement Games & Devices
Comments: 3 Dart Boards

Magellan's ‘/ Daniel L. Italiano, Jr Extension Of Premise
Comments: Application for Extension of Premise for all Fridays to coincide with Friday Night Live from 6pm to 9pm. 2 parking

spots in front of establishment.
Magellan's Daniel L. Italiano, Jr Juke Box

Main Street Shell

Robert W. Seneff

Class "A" Beer & Cider

Margaritas Mexican Girill

Margaritas Mexican Girill

Abel Deloa
Abel Deloa

"Class B" Beer & Liquor Combo

Dance



27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

Other License Applications for

Ordinance & License Meeting to be held on May 29, 2019

Common Council to be held on June 4, 2019

Trade Name

Page: 3
Invited Agent Name Applying for License
Margaritas Mexican Girill Abel DelLoa Juke Box
Meiji Restaurant Cai L. Huang "Class B" Beer & Liquor Combo

Metropolitan Antiques & Gifts
Metropolitan Antiques & Gifts

Jody A. Schuenke
Jody A. Schuenke

Secondhand Article Dealer

Secondhand Jewelry Dealer

Mr Wok Pan Asian

// Chee Tan

Class "B" Beer & Class C Wine Combo

Comments: *License Renewal - Invited due to Failed Compliance Check in 2018.
Paz Pub Fermin De La Paz "Class B" Beer & Liquor Combo
Paz Pub Fermin De La Paz Amusement Games & Devices
Comments: 2 Dart Boards
Paz Pub Fermin De La Paz Juke Box
Paz Pub Fermin De La Paz Pool Table - Coin Operated

Pick 'n Save #6308
Pick 'n Save #6308

Allison M. Ransom

Allison M. Ransom

"Class A" Beer & Liquor Retail
Successor/Change Of Agent

Plaza Garibaldi

Bertin Arce

"Class B" Beer & Liquor Combo

Price Pointe Inn / Sportz Lounge

Comments:

Price Pointe Inn / Sportz Lounge

Comments: 1 Dart Board

Price Pointe Inn / Sportz Lounge

Price Pointe Inn / Sportz Lounge

// Mark D. Portz

*License Renewal - Invited due to Failed Compliance Check in 2018.

Mark D. Portz

Mark D. Portz
Mark D. Portz

"Class B" Beer & Liquor Combo

Amusement Games & Devices

Juke Box
Pool Table - Coin Operated

Sentry Foods

Thomas J. Gast

"Class A" Beer & Liquor Retail

Spring City Restaurant/Rox Bar &
Grille
Spring City Restaurant/Rox Bar &
Grille

Comments: 1 Dart Board

Spring City Restaurant/Rox Bar &
Grille

Spring City Restaurant/Rox Bar &
Grille

Dennis Hronis

Dennis Hronis

Dennis Hronis

Dennis Hronis

"Class B" Beer & Liquor Combo

Amusement Games & Devices

Dance

Juke Box




36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

Other License Applications for
Ordinance & License Meeting to be held on May 29, 2019
Common Council to be held on June 4, 2019

Page: 4
Trade Name Invited Agent Name Applying for License
Sunset Family Restaurant Dimitrios J. Katravas "Class B" Beer & Liquor Combo
The Clarke Hotel / Five Points Pub David A. Seidner "Class B" Beer & Liquor Combo
The Milwaukee Pizza Co. Erik Burgos Sidewalk Cafe
The Spot On Broadway Felipe Hopp "Class B" Beer & Liquor Combo
Walgreens #05466 Jeff M. Rockteacher "Class A" Beer & Liquor Retail
Walgreens #05636 James Girmscheid "Class A" Beer & Liquor Retail
Walgreens #07730 v/ Scott R. Wilcox "Class A" Beer & Liquor Retail
Comments: *License Renewal - Invited due to Failed Compliance Check in 2018.
Walgreens #07730 Scott R. Wilcox Successor/Change Of Agent
Waukesha Iron Metal Larry Erlich Junk Dealer
Comments: Application for licensing of 16 trucks.
Waukesha Sunrise Rotary Club v/ Annette Affeldt Special Class B Retail License
Comments: Application for a Temporary "Class B" Retailer's License to sell wine at the Jazz Express Concert to be held in Cutler

45.

46.

47.

Park on Thursday, August 8, 2019 from 6pm to 10pm.

Woodman's Food Market Julie M. Elders "Class A" Beer & Liquor Retail

Zilli Hospitality Group Robert J. Zilli "Class B" Beer & Liquor Combo

Zilli's Grandview Inn Robert J. Zilli "Class B" Beer & Liquor Combo



