Page:

1

Tra	ade Name	Invited	Agent Name	Applying for License
1.	24/7 Food Mart		Kulwant Grewal	Class "A" Beer & Cider
2.	5 Points Brew & Sweets		Mark Knudsen	Class "B" Beer & Class C Wine Combo
3.	Aldi #49		Linda Best	"Class A" Beer & Liquor Retail
4.	Best Cab Co.		Jimmy W. Stephens	Taxi Cab Company
	Comments:	Application for the licensing	g of 5 Taxi Cabs.	
	Best Cab Co.		Jimmy W. Stephens	Taxi Cab Driver
5.	Buffalo Wild Wings Grill	& Bar	Daniel G. Cullen	"Class B" Beer & Liquor Combo
	Buffalo Wild Wings Grill	& Bar	Daniel G. Cullen	Juke Box
6.	Carroll University - Dance	ce Only	Amanda Schellinger	Dance
7.	Chancery Pub & Restau	rant	Sonya Shaw	"Class B" Beer & Liquor Combo
8.	Chicken Palace	<b>//</b>	Maricela Gonzalez	Class "B" Beer & Class C Wine Combo
	Comments:	*License Renewal - Invited	due to Failed Compliance Check in 2018.	
9.	Chili's Grill & Bar		Lauren A. Woboril	"Class B" Beer & Liquor Combo
10.	Cigarette Depot		Yash D. Patel	"Class A" Beer & Liquor Retail
11.	City News & Video		Benjamin Bishop	Adult Oriented Establishment
12.	DC's Tap		Daniel J. Mindiola Sr.	"Class B" Beer & Liquor Combo
	DC's Tap		Daniel J. Mindiola Sr.	Amusement Games & Devices
	Comments:	1 Dart Board & 1 Video Ga	ame	
	DC's Tap		Daniel J. Mindiola Sr.	Juke Box
	DC's Tap		Daniel J. Mindiola Sr.	Pool Table - Coin Operated
13.	Discount Liquor		Rosie Uecke	"Class A" Beer & Liquor Retail
	Comments:	*License Renewal - Invited	due to Failed Compliance Check in 2018.	
14.	Fletcher Arms		Sean C. Eaton	Secondhand Article Dealer
15.	Foxx View Lanes	./	Michael Hoehnen	"Class B" Beer & Liquor Combo
	Comments:	*License Renewal - Invited	due to Failed Compliance Check in 2018.	•
	Foxx View Lanes		Michael Hoehnen	Amusement Games & Devices

Page: 2

Tr	ade Name	Invited	Agent Name	Applying for License
	Comments: 18 Amusement Games/E Golden T, 1 Simpson Bo		vices to include: 1 Race game, 3 Crane games, 5 l ling, 1 Big Buck), 1 Skeeball, 3 Dart boards, 1 Shuf	Pinball machines, 4 Video games (2 fle board.
	Foxx View Lanes		Michael Hoehnen	Bowling Lanes
	Foxx View Lanes		Michael Hoehnen	Dance
	Foxx View Lanes		Michael Hoehnen	Juke Box
	Foxx View Lanes		Michael Hoehnen	Pool Table - Coin Operated
16.	Game Stop #6355		Troy Crawford	Secondhand Article Dealer
17.	Grand Ave Hometown Comments:	*License Renewal - Invited	Sukhjit Singh I due to Failed Compliance Check in 2018.	Class "A" Beer & Cider
18.	Kwik Trip #436		Shanon J. Clark	Successor/Change Of Agent
19.	La Cabana		Karla Salinas	Class "B" Beer
20.	La Casa De Esperanza		Maria J. Carrillo	"Class B" Beer & Liquor Combo
	La Casa De Esperanza		Maria J. Carrillo	Dance
21.	Let's Roll Tobacco & Lic Comments:	•	Sarah E. Cramer I due to Failed Compliance Check in 2018.	"Class A" Beer & Liquor Retail
22.	Lincoln Pub		Raymond W. Preuss	"Class B" Beer & Liquor Combo
22. 23.		./	Raymond W. Preuss  Juan A. Gutierrez	"Class B" Beer & Liquor Combo  Class "B" Beer & Class C Wine Combo
	Lincoln Pub	<b>✓</b>	,	•
	Lincoln Pub Los Tacos	<b>✓</b>	Juan A. Gutierrez	•
23.	Lincoln Pub  Los Tacos  Comments:	*License Renewal - Invited	Juan A. Gutierrez I due to Failed Compliance Check in 2018.	Class "B" Beer & Class C Wine Combo
23.	Lincoln Pub  Los Tacos Comments:  Magellan's Comments:	*License Renewal - Invited	Juan A. Gutierrez I due to Failed Compliance Check in 2018.  Daniel L. Italiano, Jr I due to Failed Compliance Check in 2018.	Class "B" Beer & Class C Wine Combo
23.	Lincoln Pub  Los Tacos  Comments:  Magellan's	*License Renewal - Invited	Juan A. Gutierrez I due to Failed Compliance Check in 2018.  Daniel L. Italiano, Jr	Class "B" Beer & Class C Wine Combo  "Class B" Beer & Liquor Combo
23.	Lincoln Pub  Los Tacos Comments:  Magellan's Comments:  Magellan's	*License Renewal - Invited  *License Renewal - Invited	Juan A. Gutierrez I due to Failed Compliance Check in 2018.  Daniel L. Italiano, Jr I due to Failed Compliance Check in 2018.	Class "B" Beer & Class C Wine Combo  "Class B" Beer & Liquor Combo
23.	Lincoln Pub  Los Tacos Comments:  Magellan's Comments:  Magellan's Comments:	*License Renewal - Invited  *License Renewal - Invited  3 Dart Boards	Juan A. Gutierrez I due to Failed Compliance Check in 2018.  Daniel L. Italiano, Jr I due to Failed Compliance Check in 2018.  Daniel L. Italiano, Jr  Daniel L. Italiano, Jr	Class "B" Beer & Class C Wine Combo  "Class B" Beer & Liquor Combo  Amusement Games & Devices  Extension Of Premise
23.	Lincoln Pub  Los Tacos Comments:  Magellan's Comments:  Magellan's Comments: Magellan's	*License Renewal - Invited  *License Renewal - Invited  *License Renewal - Invited  Application for Extension of	Juan A. Gutierrez I due to Failed Compliance Check in 2018.  Daniel L. Italiano, Jr I due to Failed Compliance Check in 2018.  Daniel L. Italiano, Jr  Daniel L. Italiano, Jr	Class "B" Beer & Class C Wine Combo  "Class B" Beer & Liquor Combo  Amusement Games & Devices  Extension Of Premise
23.	Lincoln Pub  Los Tacos    Comments:  Magellan's    Comments:  Magellan's    Comments:  Magellan's    Comments:	*License Renewal - Invited  *License Renewal - Invited  *License Renewal - Invited  Application for Extension of	Juan A. Gutierrez I due to Failed Compliance Check in 2018.  Daniel L. Italiano, Jr I due to Failed Compliance Check in 2018.  Daniel L. Italiano, Jr  Daniel L. Italiano, Jr  of Premise for all Fridays to coincide with Friday Nignent.	Class "B" Beer & Class C Wine Combo  "Class B" Beer & Liquor Combo  Amusement Games & Devices  Extension Of Premise tht Live from 6pm to 9pm. 2 parking
23.	Lincoln Pub  Los Tacos    Comments:  Magellan's    Comments:  Magellan's    Comments:  Magellan's    Comments:  Magellan's    Comments:	*License Renewal - Invited  *License Renewal - Invited  *License Renewal - Invited  3 Dart Boards  Application for Extension of spots in front of establishment	Juan A. Gutierrez I due to Failed Compliance Check in 2018.  Daniel L. Italiano, Jr I due to Failed Compliance Check in 2018.  Daniel L. Italiano, Jr  Daniel L. Italiano, Jr  of Premise for all Fridays to coincide with Friday Nignent.  Daniel L. Italiano, Jr	Class "B" Beer & Class C Wine Combo  "Class B" Beer & Liquor Combo  Amusement Games & Devices  Extension Of Premise tht Live from 6pm to 9pm. 2 parking  Juke Box
<ul><li>23.</li><li>24.</li><li>25.</li></ul>	Lincoln Pub  Los Tacos    Comments:  Magellan's    Comments:  Magellan's    Comments:  Magellan's    Comments:  Magellan's    Comments:  Magellan's    Comments:	*License Renewal - Invited  *License Renewal - Invited  3 Dart Boards  Application for Extension of spots in front of establishments	Juan A. Gutierrez I due to Failed Compliance Check in 2018.  Daniel L. Italiano, Jr I due to Failed Compliance Check in 2018.  Daniel L. Italiano, Jr  Daniel L. Italiano, Jr  of Premise for all Fridays to coincide with Friday Nignent.  Daniel L. Italiano, Jr  Robert W. Seneff	Class "B" Beer & Class C Wine Combo  "Class B" Beer & Liquor Combo  Amusement Games & Devices  Extension Of Premise tht Live from 6pm to 9pm. 2 parking  Juke Box  Class "A" Beer & Cider

Page:

Tr	ade Name Invited	l Agent Name	Applying for License
	Margaritas Mexican Grill	Abel DeLoa	Juke Box
27.	Meiji Restaurant	Cai L. Huang	"Class B" Beer & Liquor Combo
28.	Metropolitan Antiques & Gifts	Jody A. Schuenke	Secondhand Article Dealer
	Metropolitan Antiques & Gifts	Jody A. Schuenke	Secondhand Jewelry Dealer
29.	Mr Wok Pan Asian $\sqrt{\ }$	Chee Tan	Class "B" Beer & Class C Wine Combo
	Comments: *License Renewal - Invited	d due to Failed Compliance Check in 2018.	
30.	Paz Pub	Fermin De La Paz	"Class B" Beer & Liquor Combo
	Paz Pub	Fermin De La Paz	Amusement Games & Devices
	Comments: 2 Dart Boards		
	Paz Pub	Fermin De La Paz	Juke Box
	Paz Pub	Fermin De La Paz	Pool Table - Coin Operated
31.	Pick 'n Save #6308	Allison M. Ransom	"Class A" Beer & Liquor Retail
	Pick 'n Save #6308	Allison M. Ransom	Successor/Change Of Agent
32.	Plaza Garibaldi	Bertin Arce	"Class B" Beer & Liquor Combo
32. 33.	Price Pointe Inn / Sportz Lounge	Mark D. Portz d due to Failed Compliance Check in 2018.	"Class B" Beer & Liquor Combo  "Class B" Beer & Liquor Combo
	Price Pointe Inn / Sportz Lounge	Mark D. Portz	·
	Price Pointe Inn / Sportz Lounge  Comments: *License Renewal - Invited  Price Pointe Inn / Sportz Lounge	Mark D. Portz d due to Failed Compliance Check in 2018.	"Class B" Beer & Liquor Combo
	Price Pointe Inn / Sportz Lounge Comments: *License Renewal - Invited Price Pointe Inn / Sportz Lounge Comments: 1 Dart Board	Mark D. Portz d due to Failed Compliance Check in 2018.  Mark D. Portz	"Class B" Beer & Liquor Combo  Amusement Games & Devices
	Price Pointe Inn / Sportz Lounge Comments: *License Renewal - Invited Price Pointe Inn / Sportz Lounge Comments: 1 Dart Board Price Pointe Inn / Sportz Lounge	Mark D. Portz d due to Failed Compliance Check in 2018.  Mark D. Portz  Mark D. Portz	"Class B" Beer & Liquor Combo  Amusement Games & Devices  Juke Box
33.	Price Pointe Inn / Sportz Lounge  Comments: *License Renewal - Invited  Price Pointe Inn / Sportz Lounge  Comments: 1 Dart Board  Price Pointe Inn / Sportz Lounge  Price Pointe Inn / Sportz Lounge	Mark D. Portz d due to Failed Compliance Check in 2018.  Mark D. Portz  Mark D. Portz  Mark D. Portz  Mark D. Portz	"Class B" Beer & Liquor Combo  Amusement Games & Devices  Juke Box Pool Table - Coin Operated
33.	Price Pointe Inn / Sportz Lounge Comments: *License Renewal - Invited Price Pointe Inn / Sportz Lounge Comments: 1 Dart Board Price Pointe Inn / Sportz Lounge Price Pointe Inn / Sportz Lounge Sentry Foods Spring City Restaurant/Rox Bar &	Mark D. Portz d due to Failed Compliance Check in 2018.  Mark D. Portz  Mark D. Portz  Mark D. Portz  Thomas J. Gast	"Class B" Beer & Liquor Combo  Amusement Games & Devices  Juke Box Pool Table - Coin Operated  "Class A" Beer & Liquor Retail
33.	Price Pointe Inn / Sportz Lounge Comments: *License Renewal - Invited Price Pointe Inn / Sportz Lounge Comments: 1 Dart Board  Price Pointe Inn / Sportz Lounge Price Pointe Inn / Sportz Lounge  Sentry Foods  Spring City Restaurant/Rox Bar & Grille Spring City Restaurant/Rox Bar &	Mark D. Portz d due to Failed Compliance Check in 2018.  Mark D. Portz  Mark D. Portz  Mark D. Portz  Thomas J. Gast  Dennis Hronis	"Class B" Beer & Liquor Combo  Amusement Games & Devices  Juke Box Pool Table - Coin Operated  "Class A" Beer & Liquor Retail  "Class B" Beer & Liquor Combo
33.	Price Pointe Inn / Sportz Lounge Comments: *License Renewal - Invited Price Pointe Inn / Sportz Lounge Comments: 1 Dart Board  Price Pointe Inn / Sportz Lounge Price Pointe Inn / Sportz Lounge  Price Pointe Inn / Sportz Lounge  Sentry Foods  Spring City Restaurant/Rox Bar & Grille Spring City Restaurant/Rox Bar & Grille	Mark D. Portz d due to Failed Compliance Check in 2018.  Mark D. Portz  Mark D. Portz  Mark D. Portz  Thomas J. Gast  Dennis Hronis	"Class B" Beer & Liquor Combo  Amusement Games & Devices  Juke Box Pool Table - Coin Operated  "Class A" Beer & Liquor Retail  "Class B" Beer & Liquor Combo

Page:

Tra	ade Name	Invited	I Agent Name	Applying for License
36.	Sunset Family Restaura	ant	Dimitrios J. Katravas	"Class B" Beer & Liquor Combo
37.	The Clarke Hotel / Five Points Pub		David A. Seidner	"Class B" Beer & Liquor Combo
38.	The Milwaukee Pizza C	co.	Erik Burgos	Sidewalk Cafe
39.	The Spot On Broadway	1	Felipe Hopp	"Class B" Beer & Liquor Combo
40.	Walgreens #05466		Jeff M. Rockteacher	"Class A" Beer & Liquor Retail
41.	Walgreens #05636		James Girmscheid	"Class A" Beer & Liquor Retail
42.	Walgreens #07730 Comments:	*License Renewal - Invited	Scott R. Wilcox d due to Failed Compliance Check in 2018.	"Class A" Beer & Liquor Retail
	Walgreens #07730		Scott R. Wilcox	Successor/Change Of Agent
43.	Waukesha Iron Metal Comments:	Application for licensing o	Larry Erlich f 16 trucks.	Junk Dealer
44.	Waukesha Sunrise Rot Comments:	Application for a Tempora	Annette Affeldt ry "Class B" Retailer's License to sell wine at the Ja t 8, 2019 from 6pm to 10pm.	Special Class B Retail License azz Express Concert to be held in Cutler
45.	Woodman's Food Market		Julie M. Elders	"Class A" Beer & Liquor Retail
46.	Zilli Hospitality Group		Robert J. Zilli	"Class B" Beer & Liquor Combo
47.	Zilli's Grandview Inn		Robert J. Zilli	"Class B" Beer & Liquor Combo